2/15/2026

58POT

MBPENNY

MEAN GR

MONEYBAL

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

5
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$350.00

$350.00
$2.00

$2.00
$23.80
$57.00
$49.20
$35.80
$10.20

$5.00

$181.00
$24.00
$38.00
$140.50
$35.25
$4.00

$241.75
$23.75

$23.75
$1.00
$30.00
$136.00
$44.00
$14.00
$1.00

$226.00
$20.00

$20.00
$8.75
$133.75
$42.50

$185.00

$1,229.50

Winners

$20.80

$20.80
$0.00

$0.00
$16.80
$32.25
$4.60
$1.60
$0.00
$0.00

$55.25
$19.20
$18.80
$10.70

$0.00

$0.00

$48.70
$1.50

$1.50
$0.00
$6.00
$64.00
$2.39
$0.50
$0.00

$72.89
$12.00

$12.00
$0.00
$36.35
$158.25

$194.60

$405.74

PV

Hold
$329.20

$329.20
$2.00

$2.00
$7.00
$24.75
$44.60
$34.20
$10.20
$5.00

$125.75
$4.80
$19.20
$129.80
$35.25
$4.00

$193.05
$22.25

$22.25

$1.00
$24.00
$72.00
$41.61
$13.50

$1.00

$153.11
$8.00

$8.00
$8.75
$97.40
($115.75)

($9.60)

$823.76

Per centOfSales

28.47

28.47
0.16

0.16
194
4.64
4.00
291
0.83
0.41

14.72
1.95
3.09

11.43
2.87
0.33

19.66
193

193
0.08
244
11.06
3.58
114
0.08

18.38
1.63

1.63
0.71
10.88
3.46

15.05

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

1.00

0.93
0.95
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94

0.50
0.59
051
0.45
0.59

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73

0.50

0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.23

0.00

0.02
0.04
0.04
0.03
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.02
0.06
0.01
0.00

0.02

0.00
0.02
0.08
0.03
0.01
0.00

0.01

0.00
0.06
0.02

0.72



