

Spot Action Report PV

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$350.00	\$20.80	\$329.20	28.47	0.80	0.23
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$350.00	\$20.80	\$329.20	28.47		
	MBPENNY	8	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.16	1.00	0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.16		
	MEAN GR	2	\$23.80	\$16.80	\$7.00	1.94	0.93	0.02
	MEAN GR	3	\$57.00	\$32.25	\$24.75	4.64	0.95	0.04
	MEAN GR	4	\$49.20	\$4.60	\$44.60	4.00	0.94	0.04
	MEAN GR	6	\$35.80	\$1.60	\$34.20	2.91	0.93	0.03
	MEAN GR	8	\$10.20	\$0.00	\$10.20	0.83	0.93	0.01
	MEAN GR	9	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.41	0.94	0.00
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$181.00	\$55.25	\$125.75	14.72		
	MONEYBAL	1	\$24.00	\$19.20	\$4.80	1.95	0.50	0.01
	MONEYBAL	2	\$38.00	\$18.80	\$19.20	3.09	0.59	0.02
	MONEYBAL	3	\$140.50	\$10.70	\$129.80	11.43	0.51	0.06
	MONEYBAL	4	\$35.25	\$0.00	\$35.25	2.87	0.45	0.01
	MONEYBAL	5	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.33	0.59	0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$241.75	\$48.70	\$193.05	19.66		
	PENNY	8	\$23.75	\$1.50	\$22.25	1.93	1.00	0.02
PENNY	Totals:		\$23.75	\$1.50	\$22.25	1.93		
	Regular	1	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.08	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$30.00	\$6.00	\$24.00	2.44	0.72	0.02
	Regular	3	\$136.00	\$64.00	\$72.00	11.06	0.76	0.08
	Regular	4	\$44.00	\$2.39	\$41.61	3.58	0.74	0.03
	Regular	5	\$14.00	\$0.50	\$13.50	1.14	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.08	0.73	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$226.00	\$72.89	\$153.11	18.38		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$8.00	1.63	0.50	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$20.00	\$12.00	\$8.00	1.63		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$8.75	\$0.00	\$8.75	0.71	0.53	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$133.75	\$36.35	\$97.40	10.88	0.58	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$42.50	\$158.25	(\$115.75)	3.46	0.56	0.02
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$185.00	\$194.60	(\$9.60)	15.05		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,229.50	\$405.74	\$823.76	100.00		0.72